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B.Sc. Industrial Chemistry Semester-I 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

25-11-2024 Monday BSIC101 Fundamentals of Chemistry – I 

27-11-2024 Wednesday BSIC103 Mathematics & Physics – I 

24-12-2024 Tuesday AECC101 Fundamentals of English 

 

B.Sc. Industrial Chemistry Semester-II 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

11-12-2024 Wednesday BSIC203 Mathematics & Physics - I 

 

B.Sc. Industrial Chemistry Semester-III 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

09-12-2024 Monday BSIC301 Inorganic Chemistry 

13-12-2024 Friday AECC301 Entrepreneurship Development 

16-12-2024 Monday BSIC304 Statistics – I 

20-12-2024 Friday BSIC302 Heat Transfer and Unit Operations 

 

B.Sc. Industrial Chemistry Semester-VI 

Date Day Course Code  Name of Course 

02-12-2024 Monday BSIC601 Heavy & Fine Chemicals Industries 

04-12-2024 Wednesday BSIC603 Pharmaceuticals, Fermentation, Pesticides & Perfumes 

06-12-2024 Friday SECC601 Management, Costing & Plant Design 
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